
//_Jez_ 

NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Nutley, New Jersey 
School Calendar 

1974/75 

New Staff l'1embers Report Tuesday, September 3 

All Staff J1embers Report Wednesday, September 4 

Schools Open Thursday, September 5 

Columbus Day Monday, October lfi. - Schools closed 

N.J.E.A. Convention Schools closed Thursday and Friday, 
November 7 and 8 

Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 27 - single session 
Schools closed Thursday and Friday 
November 28 and 29 

Christmas Recess 

Mid-Winter Recess 

Good Friday 

Spring Recess 

J\1emorial Day 

Schools Closed 

Approved April 24, 1974 

Month 

Resume sessions Honday, December 2 

Schools closed lfonday, December 23 
through Friday, January 3, 1975 
Resume sessions Nonday, January 6, 1975 

Fonday through Friday, February 17 - 21 
Resume sessions Monday, February 24 

March 28 - Schools closed 

Monday through Friday, April 21 - April 25 
Resume sessions Monday, April 28 

Honday, Hay 26 - Schools closed 

Friday, June 27 

No. of days 

September 18 
Octo'ber 22 
November 17 
December 15 
January 20 
February 15 
March 20 
April 17 
May 21 
June 19 
Total number of days 184 
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